3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017

3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017

3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017

Iron Cup 2017 Master Schedule-March 23,24,25 2017

4:45-5:45 PM
6:00-7:00 PM
7:15-8:15 PM
8:30-9:30 PM
9:45-10:45 PM

8:45-9:45 AM
10:00-11:00 AM
11:15 AM-12:15 PM
12:30-1:30 PM
1:45-2:45 PM
3:00-4:00 PM
4:15-5:15 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
6:45-7:45 PM
8:00-9:00 PM
9:15-10:15 PM

6:00-7:00 AM
7:15-8:15 AM
8:30-9:30 AM
8:30-9:30 AM
9:45-10:45 AM
11:00 AM-12:00 PM
11:00 AM-12:00 PM
Championship
12:15-1:30 PM
1:45-3:.00 PM
3:15-4:30 PM
4:45-5:45 PM
4:45-5:45 PM
6:00-7:15 PM
7:30-8:45 PM
9:00-10:15 PM

12U
10U
10U
12U
14U

10U

14U

10U

12U

14U

14U

12U
8U* North Rink
8U* South Rink

12U

10U

14U

12U
10U
8U* North Rink
8U* South Rink
14U
8U* North Rink
8U* South Rink
Championship
14U
12U
10U
8U* North Rink
8U* South Rink
10U
12U
14U

Davis County Wind
Davis County Wind
Ogden Jr Mustangs
Salt Lake Lightning
Davis County Wind

Idaho Falls Eagles
Davis County Wind
Idaho Falls Eagles
Provo Polar Bears
Davis County Wind
Davis County Wind
Davis County Wind
Oval Dawgs
Ogden Jr Mustangs
Ogden Jr Mustangs
Davis County Wind

Davis County Wind
Davis County Wind
Salt Lake Lightning
Davis County Wind
Oval Dawgs
Ogden Jr Mustangs
Davis County Wind
Championship

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

Ogden Jr Mustangs
Salt Lake Lightning
Cache Valley Thunder
Ogden Jr Mustangs
Oval Dawgs

Cache Valley Thunder

Salt Lake Lightning
Provo Polar Bears
Ogden Jr Mustangs
Salt Lake Lightning
Oval Dawgs
Idaho Falls Eagles
Idaho Falls Eagles
Ogden Jr Mustangs
Salt Lake Lightning
Idaho Falls Eagles
Salt Lake Lightning

Provo Polar Bears

Salt Lake Lightning
Cache Valley Thunder
Ogden Jr Mustangs
Oval Dawgs
Idaho Falls Eagles
Oval Dawgs
Salt Lake Lightning
Championship
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place




