

Iron Cup 2017 Master Schedule-March 23,24,25 2017

DATE	TIME	AGE DIVISION	HOME	AWAY
3/23/2017	4:45 - 5:45 PM	12U	Davis County Wind	Ogden Jr Mustangs
3/23/2017	6:00-7:00 PM	10U	Davis County Wind	Salt Lake Lightning
3/23/2017	7:15-8:15 PM	10U	Ogden Jr Mustangs	Cache Valley Thunder
3/23/2017	8:30-9:30 PM	12U	Salt Lake Lightning	Ogden Jr Mustangs
3/23/2017	9:45-10:45 PM	14U	Davis County Wind	Oval Dawgs
DATE	TIME	AGE DIVISION	НОМЕ	AWAY
3/24/2017	8:45-9:45 AM	10U	Cache Valley Thunder	Salt Lake Lightning
3/24/2017	10:00-11:00 AM	14U	Idaho Falls Eagles	Provo Polar Bears
3/24/2017	11:15 AM-12:15 PM	10U	Davis County Wind	Ogden Jr Mustangs
3/24/2017	12:30-1:30 PM	12U	ldaho Falls Eagles	Salt Lake Lightning
3/24/2017	1:45-2:45 PM	14U	Provo Polar Bears	Oval Dawgs
3/24/2017	3:00-4:00 PM	14U	Davis County Wind	Idaho Falls Eagles
3/24/2017	4:15-5:15 PM	12U	Davis County Wind	Idaho Falls Eagles
3/24/2017	5:30-6:30 PM	8U* North Rink	Davis County Wind	Ogden Jr Mustangs
3/24/2017	5:30-6:30 PM	8U* South Rink	Oval Dawgs	Salt Lake Lightning
3/24/2017	6:45-7:45 PM	12U	Ogden Jr Mustangs	Idaho Falls Eagles
3/24/2017	8:00-9:00 PM	10U	Ogden Jr Mustangs	Salt Lake Lightning
3/24/2017	9:15-10:15 PM	14U	Davis County Wind	Provo Polar Bears
DATE	TIME	AGE DIVISION	HOME	AWAY
3/25/2017	6:00 - 7:00 AM	12U	Davis County Wind	Salt Lake Lightning
3/25/2017	7:15 - 8:15 AM	10U	Davis County Wind	Cache Valley Thunder
3/25/2017	8:30-9:30 AM	8U* North Rink	Salt Lake Lightning	Ogden Jr Mustangs
3/25/2017	8:30-9:30 AM	8U* South Rink	Davis County Wind	Oval Dawgs
3/25/2017	9:45-10:45 AM	14U	Oval Dawgs	Idaho Falls Eagles
3/25/2017	11:00 AM-12:00 PM	8U* North Rink	Ogden Jr Mustangs	Oval Dawgs
3/25/2017	11:00 AM-12:00 PM	8U* South Rink	Davis County Wind	Salt Lake Lightning
3/25/2017	Championship	Championship	Championship	Championship
3/25/2017	12:15-1:30 PM	14U	3rd Place	4th Place
3/25/2017	1:45-3:00 PM	12U	3rd Place	4th Place
3/25/2017	3:15-4:30 PM	10U	3rd Place	4th Place
3/25/2017	4:45-5:45 PM	8U* North Rink	3rd Place	4th Place
3/25/2017	4:45-5:45 PM	8U* South Rink	1st Place	2nd Place
3/25/2017	6:00-7:15 PM	10U	1st Place	2nd Place
3/25/2017	7:30-8:45 PM	12U	1st Place	2nd Place
3/25/2017	9:00-10:15 PM	14U	1st Place	2nd Place